1
Fortune Advanced
Technology Co., Ltd.
FA8201
20191216 Ver7.0
 Copyright ©  2019, Fortune Advanced Technology Co., Ltd.
Bidirectional Voltage-Level Translator
with Automatic Direction Sensing

 1-bit, 2-bit, 4-bit and 8-bit options
 SC-70-6L (SOT-363)、SOT-23-6L and SOT-23-8L、DFN 2x3mm2-14L、QFN 4x4mm2-24L Package
Ordering Information
P/N Type Package
Top Side
Marking
Q'ty / Reel
FA8201K6R 1-bit
SC-70-6L
(SOT-363)
AaZW 3000
FA8201A6R 1-bit SOT-23-6L
8201
YWZZ
3000
FA8201A8R 2-bit SOT-23-8L
8201
YWZZ
3000
FA8201AA8R 2-bit SOT-23-8L
8201A
YWZZ
3000
FA8201OTR 4-bit DFN2X3-14L
8201
YWZZ
3000
FA8201NTR 8-bit QFN4X4-24L
FA8201
YYWWZZ
3000
※Topside Marking Rule: